
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

1

2

Change Order  No.   1     has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Director of Collin County Juvenile
Detention effective on ________________.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

H. Lynn Hadnot
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:  Director of Collin County Juvenile Detention

DATE: DATE:  ___________________________________

Avertest, LLC
1700 Bayberry Court, Suite 105
Richmond, VA 23226

2020-401
Urinalysis Testing for Juvenile
Probation

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in 
writing signed by both parties.

Replace Attachment B "Service Fees" with the attached Revised Attachment B "Service Fees" to reflect 
new Fee schedule.

Extend contract at the same terms and conditions of the contract of February 1, 2022 through and 
including January 31, 2023.

1

Jason Herzog

Chief Executive Pfficer

4/4/2022

DocuSign Envelope ID: 603628D7-D96C-4443-8159-9E6AA57A8BA9

4/5/2022

4/5/2022


		2022-04-05T08:32:33-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




